
 
Sources for Hybrids Entered in the MU Variety Testing Corn Tests 

Brand Company URL 
AgriGold AgriGold Hybrids agrigold.com 
AgVenture Wehmeyer Seed Company wehmeyerseed.com 
AgVenture AgVenture of Western Missouri agventurewmo.com 
Armor Armor Seed, LLC armorseed.com 
Augusta Augusta Seed Corporation agustaseed.com 
Beck’s Beck’s Hybrids beckshybrids.com 
B-H Genetics B-H Genetics bhgenetics.com 
Dekalb Bayer anytimeseed.com 
Delta Grow Delta Grow Seed deltagrow.com 
Dyna-Gro Crop Production Services dyna-groseed.com 
FS InVISION GROWMARK, Inc. growmark.com 
Green Valley Green Valley Seed gvseed.com 
Hefty Hefty Seed Company heftyseed.com 
Hoegemeyer Hybrids Hoegemeyer Hybrids therightseed.com 
LG Seeds LG Seeds lgseeds.com 
Midland Midland Genetics midlandgenetics.com 
MorCorn MFA Incorporated mfa-inc.com 
Syngenta NK Syngenta US syngenta-us.com 
NuTech/G2 NuTech Seed LLC nutechseed.com 
Prairie Hybrids Prairie Hybrids prairiehybrids.com 
Pioneer DuPont Pioneer pioneer.com 
Producers Producers Hybrids producershybrids.com 
ProHarvest Burchett Seed Service burchettseed.com 
Terral Seed REV Terral Seed Inc. terralseed.com 
USA United Seed Associates unitedseedassociates.com 

 


